
 2021 RETAIL OUTINGS

DATE DAY START TIME OUTING NAME

May 1, 2021 Saturday 10:00 AM Shotgun Carnage Softball - Aaron Keister

May 8, 2021 Saturday 9:30 AM Shotgun ZHS Tip-Off Club

May 16, 2021 Sunday 10:00 AM Shotgun Bishop Athletic Association/Rosecrans Golf Team

May 22, 2021 Saturday 10:00 AM Shotgun DEL Foundation Golf Outing

June 5, 2021 Saturday ? Crooksville Football - Casey Vallee

June 12, 2021 Saturday 10:00 AM Shotgun MVOTA - Oldtimers

June 13, 2021 Sunday 8:30 AM Precision Fabricating League Round-Up

June 26, 2021 Saturday ? Zanesville Soccer Boosters - Andrea

June 27, 2021 Sunday 8:30 AM Shotgun Rice/Galloway Optometry League Round-Up

July 10, 2021 Saturday 9:30 AM Shotgun Soroptimist Ladies Golf Outing

July 14, 2021 Wednesday 9:00 AM ZDGA 14 & Under

July 17, 2021 Saturday 10:00 AM Shotgun Animal Shelter

July 25, 2021 Sunday 9:00 AM Shotgun Veteran's Appreciation Foundation

August 7, 2021 Saturday 10:00 AM Shotgun East End Café Golf Outing

August 8, 2021 Sunday 1:00 PM Shotgun Adult/Child Tourney

August 14, 2021 Saturday 9:30 AM Shotgun Bob Seevers Memorial Golf Outing

August 15, 2021 Sunday 9:30 AM Shotgun ZHS Q-Back Club

August 21, 2021 Saturday ALL DAY Green Valley 50th Anniversary 

Sept. 11, 2021 Saturday 9:00 AM Shotgun Wendell Dreier Memorial

Sept. 12, 2021 Sunday 8:30 AM Shotgun Precision Fabricating League Round-Up

Sept. 18, 2021 Saturday ? ZHS Class of 1971

Sept. 19, 2021 Sunday 8:30 AM Shotgun Rice/Galloway Optometry League Round-Up

Sept. 25, 2021 Saturday 9:00 AM Shotgun ZDGA/Green Valley Middle School Tournament

Sept. 26, 2021 Sunday 10:00 AM Shotgun Richard Shawger Memorial Golf Outing

October 3, 2021 Sunday 10:00 AM Shotgun Poor Man's Golf Outing

October 9, 2021 Saturday 10:00 AM Shotgun Ohio Lady Lasers

October 10, 2021 Sunday 10:00 AM Shotgun Rosecrans Bishops Athletic Association

OPEN DATES IN 2021

SATURDAYS IN MAY - 15, 29 SATURDAYS IN AUGUST - 28

SUNDAYS IN MAY - 2, 9, 30 SUNDAYS IN AUGUST - 1, 22, 29

SATURDAYS IN JUNE - 19 SATURDAYS IN SEPT. - 4

SUNDAYS IN JUNE - 6. 20 SUNDAYS IN SEPT. - 5

SATURDAYS IN JULY - 3, 24, 31

SUNDAYS IN JULY - 4, 11, 18

Retail Outings Schedule 2021---


